April Book List

For books added March 1-31st

Non-fiction

Carter, Graydon When the Going Was Good

How to Love Better: The Path to
Deeper Connection Through
Growth, Kindness, and
Compassion
The Next Conversation: Argue
Less, Talk More
Me, But Better

Pueblo, Yung

Fisher,
Jefferson
Khazan, Olga

Raise Your Roof : The Hidden
Power of Your Potential
How to Stop Trying: An

Overachiever's Guide to Self-

Acceptance, Letting Go, and
Other Impossible Things

Antisemitism in America

Subban, Karl

Williams, Kate

Schumer, Chuck

Wolff, Michael All or Nothing: How Trump
Recaptured America

Klein, Ezra Abundance

Ritholtz, Barry How Not to Invest

Lee, Hali The Big We: How Giving Circles
Unlock Generosity, Strengthen
Community, and Make Change

Nguyen, Saving Five: A Memoir of Hope

Amanda

Smil, Vaclav How to Feed the World: The

History and Future of Food

070.92 Car

152.41 Pue

153.6 Fis

155.25 Kha

158.1 Sub

158.1 Wil

305.892 Sch

324.973 Wol

330.973 Kle
332.6 Rit

361.8 Lee

362.883 Ngu

363.8 Smi



Darian, Caroline
Dalton, Chloe

Mcintyre, Rick

Cameron, Claire

Bredesen, Dale
M.D.

Hanley, Phil

Green, John
Payne, Janelle

Chapman, Tara
Dawn
Reichert, Bonny

De Laurentiis,
Giada

Neumiiller,
Kerstin
Galbraith,
Melissa
Kennedy,
Fergus
Hoddinott, Ross

Skye, lone
Koul, Scaachi
N/A

N/A

N/A

I'll Never Call Him Dad Again
Raising Hare

Thinking Like a Wolf: Lessons
From the Yellowstone Packs
How to Survive a Bear Attack

The Ageless Brain: How to
Sharpen and Protect Your Mind
for a Lifetime
Spellbound: My Life as a Dyslexic
Wordsmith
Everything is Tuberculosis

DIY Camper and RV Reno

For the Bees: A Handbook for
Happy Beekeeping
How to Share an Egg: A True
Story of Hunger, Love, and Plenty
Super Italian: More Than 110
Indulgent Recipes using Italy's
Healthiest Foods
SI6jd: The Swedish Art of Wood
and Textile Handicrafts
DIY Embroided Shoes

52 Assighnments: Drone
Photography
The Wildlife Photography
Workshop
Say Everything

Sucker Punch
Ireland (Travel Guide)
France (Travel Guide)

Italy (Travel Guide)

364.1532 Dar
599.328 Dal

599.773 Mcl

599.7809 Cam

616.8311 Bre

616.8553 Han

616.995 Gre
629.287 Pay

638.1 Cha
641.5092 Rei
641.5945 De

745.50948

Neu

746.44 Gal

778.35 Ken

778.932 Hod

791.4302 Sky
818.603 Kou
914.1504 Ire

914.404 Fra

914.504 Ita



N/A
Rough Guides
N/A

Salt, Renee

Portugal (Travel Guide)
Rough Guide to New Zealand
Hawaii (Travel Guide)

Do Not Cry When | Die: A
Holocaust Memoir

Large Print Non-Fiction

Leibowitz, Kari

Cher

Shields, Brooke

How to Winter: Harness Your
Mindset to Thrive on Cold, Dark,
or Difficult Days
Cher: The Memaoir

Brooke Shields is Not Allowed to
Get Old

914.6 Por
919.304 Rou
919.6904 Haw

940.5318 Sal

Lp 616.8527
Lei

Lp 782.42164
Che

Lp 791.4302
Shi



