April Book List

For books added March 1-31st

Non-fiction

Carter, Graydon	When the Going Was Good	070.92 Car
Pueblo, Yung	How to Love Better: The Path to Deeper Connection Through Growth, Kindness, and Compassion	152.41 Pue
Fisher, Jefferson	The Next Conversation: Argue Less, Talk More	153.6 Fis
Khazan, Olga	Me, But Better	155.25 Kha
Subban, Karl	Raise Your Roof : The Hidden Power of Your Potential	158.1 Sub
Williams, Kate	How to Stop Trying: An Overachiever's Guide to Self- Acceptance, Letting Go, and Other Impossible Things	158.1 Wil
Schumer, Chuck	Antisemitism in America	305.892 Sch
Wolff, Michael	All or Nothing: How Trump Recaptured America	324.973 Wol
Klein, Ezra	Abundance	330.973 Kle
Ritholtz, Barry	How Not to Invest	332.6 Rit
Lee, Hali	The Big We: How Giving Circles Unlock Generosity, Strengthen Community, and Make Change	361.8 Lee
Nguyen, Amanda	Saving Five: A Memoir of Hope	362.883 Ngu
Smil, Vaclav	How to Feed the World: The History and Future of Food	363.8 Smi

Darian, Caroline	I'll Never Call Him Dad Again	364.1532 Dar
Dalton, Chloe	Raising Hare	599.328 Dal
McIntyre, Rick	Thinking Like a Wolf: Lessons From the Yellowstone Packs	599.773 McI
Cameron, Claire	How to Survive a Bear Attack	599.7809 Cam
Bredesen, Dale M.D.	The Ageless Brain: How to Sharpen and Protect Your Mind for a Lifetime	616.8311 Bre
Hanley, Phil	Spellbound: My Life as a Dyslexic Wordsmith	616.8553 Han
Green, John	Everything is Tuberculosis	616.995 Gre
Payne, Janelle	DIY Camper and RV Reno	629.287 Pay
Chapman, Tara Dawn	For the Bees: A Handbook for Happy Beekeeping	638.1 Cha
Reichert, Bonny	How to Share an Egg: A True Story of Hunger, Love, and Plenty	641.5092 Rei
De Laurentiis, Giada	Super Italian: More Than 110 Indulgent Recipes using Italy's Healthiest Foods	641.5945 De
Neumüller,	Slöjd: The Swedish Art of Wood	745.50948
Kerstin	and Textile Handicrafts	Neu
Galbraith, Melissa	DIY Embroided Shoes	746.44 Gal
Kennedy, Fergus	52 Assignments: Drone Photography	778.35 Ken
Hoddinott, Ross	The Wildlife Photography Workshop	778.932 Hod
Skye, Ione	Say Everything	791.4302 Sky
Koul, Scaachi	Sucker Punch	818.603 Kou
N/A	Ireland (Travel Guide)	914.1504 lre
N/A	France (Travel Guide)	914.404 Fra

N/A	Portugal (Travel Guide)	914.6 Por
Rough Guides	Rough Guide to New Zealand	919.304 Rou
N/A	Hawaii (Travel Guide)	919.6904 Haw
Salt, Renee	Do Not Cry When I Die: A Holocaust Memoir	940.5318 Sal

Large Print Non-Fiction

Leibowitz, Kari	How to Winter: Harness Your	Lp 616.8527
	Mindset to Thrive on Cold, Dark,	Lei
	or Difficult Days	
Cher	Cher: The Memoir	Lp 782.42164
		Che
Shields, Brooke	Brooke Shields is Not Allowed to	Lp 791.4302
	Get Old	Shi